TA
NK
 A
CC
ES
SO
RI
ES

• Compatible with petroleum and mineral based fluids
LGB  —  B-12  —  10  —  N  — *
Assembly Ordering Code
LGB Breathers
Microns
3
10
10L
	 Bayonet	 Element Series
	 B-752	 CP-752
	 B-128	 CP-1282
	 B-12	 CP-AB-310
File Name: LGB Catalog Group | View Scale: 2:3 | Sheet Format: 13X19 Portrait |  Text: Helvetica Cond, Bold, 20 pt
C
B
A
THREADED
MOUNT
LGB-12-16 SHOWN
107
4.21
93
3.67
BAYONET
MOUNT
LGB-B-310 SHOWN
170
6.71
127
5.00
BAYONET
MOUNT
LGB-B128-10 SHOWN
CHAIN
LANYARD
93
3.68
142
5.60
BAYONET
MOUNT
LGB-B7-10 SHOWN
File Name: LGB Catalog Group | View Scale: 2:3 | Sheet Format: 13X19 Portrait |  Text: Helvetica Cond, Bold, 20 pt
C
B
A